EDI LISTING HANON SYSTEMS HVCC 176B - printed 07-12-2025 at 06:08 am

T & L File: HAN 862 76B 2025-07-12 06-08-06 39369.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B

Cus Part:

FC2F5F2SABO1

Job: 0145

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 2400
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

07-11-

34800

Location:

9277-117
9277-116
9277-115
9277-114

TOT ORD

Production Parts

S/O: 9277

2025

ASN ID:

HVCC 176B

48094
48044
48022
47953

RELEASE

1,200
2,400
1,200
1,800
1,200
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,200

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

1L5H-19E562-AA

Job: 0381

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 4000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DATILY
DATILY
DATILY
DAILY
DAILY

5100001869

07-11-

662000

Location:

9189-274
9189-273
9189-272
9189-271

TOT ORD

704,000
732,000
760,000
788,000
814,000
838,000
866,000
894,000
946,000
954,000

07/11/25
07/02/25
06/27/25
06/13/25

SHIPPE

Production Parts

48044

600
2,400
2,400

600

D BAL/DUE

1,200
2,400
1,200
1,800
1,200
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,200

S/0: 9189

2025

ASN ID:

HVCC 176B

48094
48044
48022
47953

RELEASE

42,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
26,000
24,000
28,000
28,000
52,000

8,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

07/11/25
07/02/25
06/27/25
06/13/25

SHIPPE

48044

34,000
4,000
40,000
6,000

D BAL/DUE

42,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
26,000
24,000
28,000
28,000
52,000

8,000

REQD DATE

07-18-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-08-2025
08-15-2025
08-22-2025
08-29-2025
09-05-2025
09-19-2025

REQD DATE

07-12-2025
07-18-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-08-2025
08-15-2025
08-22-2025
08-29-2025
09-05-2025
09-12-2025

-+

600
600

1,200

QTY CHG

- 22,000
+ 14,000

+ 1+ 1

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

6,000
8,000

PREV QTY

600
2,400

600

PREV QTY
22,000
28,000

30,000
26,000
28,000
22,000

46,000
0

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

07/08/25



Cus Part: TS7H-19D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1000 07-11-
Accum Total: 16000
Shipping History: Location:
8932-192
8932-191
8932-190
8932-189
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 16,000
DAILY 17,000
DAILY 18,000
DAILY 19,000
DAILY 20,000
DAILY 21,000
DAILY 22,000
DAILY 23,000
DAILY 24,000
DAILY 25,000

2025

Production Parts

S/O: 8932

ASN ID: 48044

HVCC 176B

48094
48044
48022
47953

RELEASE

1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: VPY9ASH-19D890-AA

Job: 0235

Cus P/O: 5100001

Last ASN QTY 1000
Accum Total: O

Sched Type T

869

03-21-

OT ORD

2023

RELEASE

07/11/25
07/02/25
06/27/25
06/13/25

SHIPPED

Production Parts

S/O: 9246

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

BAL/DUE

1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

ASN ID: 43507

SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-08-2025

08-29-2025
09-05-2025

09-26-2025
12-05-2025
12-26-2025

01-09-2026

REQD DATE

QTY CHG

I+ 1+ 1+ 1 +

1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

08/22/25

09/19/25
10/24/25
12/12/25

01/02/26

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 5400 07-11-
Accum Total: 503400
Shipping History: Location:
9201-270
9201-269
9201-268
9201-267
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 539,400
DAILY 562,800
DAILY 585,000
DAILY 606,000
DAILY 627,000
DAILY 645,600
DAILY 667,200
DAILY 689,400
DAILY 726,600
DATLY 737,400

(only printing the first 10

Production Parts

S/0: 9201

2025 ASN ID: 48044
HVCC 176B
48094 07/11/25 24,000
48044 07/02/25 5,400
48022 06/27/25 19,200
47988 06/20/25 19,800
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
36,000 36,000
23,400 23,400
22,200 22,200
21,000 21,000
21,000 21,000
18,600 18,600
21,600 21,600
22,200 22,200
37,200 37,200
10,800 10,800
lines)

REQD DATE

07-12-2025
07-18-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-08-2025
08-15-2025
08-22-2025
08-29-2025
09-05-2025
09-12-2025

Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA

Job: 0470

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 2000 07-11-
Accum Total: 3000

Shipping History: Location:
9069-043
9069-042

Sched Type TOT ORD

DATLY 3,000

DATLY 4,000

Production Parts

S/0: 9069

2025 ASN ID: 47179
HVCC 176B
48094 07/11/25 1,000
47179 12/20/24 2,000
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,000 1,000

REQD DATE

10-17-2025

QTY CHG
- 18,600
+ 14,400

+ 600
600
600
600
600

+ 1+ 1

+ 4,200
+ 9,600

QTY CHG

+ 1,000

PREV QTY
18,600
21,600
22,800
22,800
20,400
21,600
18,000

33,000
1,200

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

07/08/25

PREV DATE



Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01

Job: 0050

Production Parts

S/O: 9332

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 17600 07-11-2025 ASN ID: 48044
Accum Total: 623200
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9332-183 48094 07/11/25 16,800
9332-182 48044 07/02/25 17,600
9332-181 48022 06/27/25 17,600
9332-181 48022 06/27/25 15,200
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 675,200 52,000 52,000
DAILY 704,000 28,800 28,800
DAILY 734,400 30,400 30,400
DAILY 761,600 27,200 27,200
DAILY 790,400 28,800 28,800
DAILY 813,600 23,200 23,200
DAILY 844,800 31,200 31,200
DAILY 880,000 35,200 35,200
DAILY 918,400 38,400 38,400
DAILY 944,000 25,600 25,600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBLO1 Production Parts
Job: 0119 S/0O: 9368
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1600 07-11-2025 ASN ID: 48044
Accum Total: 22400
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9368-053 48094 07/11/25 1,600
9368-052 48044 07/02/25 1,600
9368-051 47924 06/06/25 800
9368-051 47924 06/06/25 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 22,400
DAILY 24,800 2,400 2,400
DAILY 26,400 1,600 1,600
DAILY 27,200 800 800
DAILY 28,800 1,600 1,600
DAILY 29,600 800 800
DAILY 31,200 1,600 1,600
DAILY 32,800 1,600 1,600
DAILY 33,600 800 800
DAILY 34,400 800 800
(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE

07-12-2025
07-18-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-08-2025
08-15-2025
08-22-2025
08-29-2025
09-05-2025
09-12-2025

REQD DATE

07-18-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-08-2025
08-15-2025
08-22-2025
08-29-2025
09-05-2025
09-12-2025

QTY CHG PREV QTY
- 21,600 21,600
+ 23,200 28,800

+ 800 30,400

+ 4,000 31,200

+ 8,800 29,600

+ 1,600 24,000

QTY CHG PREV QTY

+ 800 800
+ 800 0

PREV DATE

07/08/25

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VP9Y9ASH-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0413 S/O: 9247

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000 10-24-2024 ASN ID: 46868

Accum Total: O
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 2,000 2,000 2,000 07-18-2025
Cus Part: 2U3H-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0456 S/O: 8795

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 700 06-25-2025 ASN ID: 47988
Accum Total: 9800

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8795-060 47988 06/20/25 700

8795-059 47924 06/06/25 700

8795-059 47924 06/06/25 700

8795-058 47871 05/23/25 700
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 10,500 700 700 07-18-2025
DAILY 11,200 700 700 08-01-2025
DAILY 11,900 700 700 08-08-2025
DAILY 12,600 700 700 08-15-2025
DAILY 13,300 700 700 08-29-2025
DAILY 14,700 1,400 1,400 09-05-2025
DAILY 15,400 700 700 09-12-2025
DAILY 16,100 700 700 09-19-2025
DAILY 16,800 700 700 11-14-2025
DAILY 17,500 700 700 12-19-2025

(only printing the first 10 lines)

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

+ 700
- 700

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

0
700

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

09/26/25



Cus Part: VPAL3H-19E704-AA Production Parts

Job: 0579 S/O: 7980

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 200 03-21-2025 ASN ID: 47552
Accum Total: 700

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

7980-113 47552 03/14/25 200

7980-112 47274 01/17/25 50

7980-112 47274 01/17/25 125

7980-112 47274 01/17/25 125
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 825 125 125 04-03-2026
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-BA Production Parts

Job: 0005 S/O: 8772

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 800 07-11-2025 ASN ID: 48044
Accum Total: 12000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8772-157 48094 07/11/25 800

8772-157 48094 07/11/25 800

8772-156 48044 07/02/25 800

8772-155 48022 06/27/25 800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 12,800 800 800 07-12-2025
DAILY 13,600 800 800 07-18-2025
DAILY 14,400 800 800 07-25-2025
DAILY 15,200 800 800 08-01-2025
DAILY 16,000 800 800 08-08-2025
DAILY 16,800 800 800 08-15-2025
DAILY 17,600 800 800 08-22-2025
DAILY 18,400 800 800 08-29-2025
DAILY 19,200 800 800 09-05-2025
DAILY 20,000 800 800 09-26-2025

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA

Job: 0116

Production Parts

S/O: 8657

2025 ASN ID: 47836
HVCC 176B
48094 07/11/25 1,500
47836 05/16/25 1,500
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,500 1,500
1,500 1,500
1,500 1,500

REQD DATE

07-25-2025
08-29-2025
02-13-2026

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1500 07-11-
Accum Total: 3000
Shipping History: Location:
8657-119
8657-118
Sched Type TOT ORD
DATLY 3,000
DATLY 4,500
DATLY 6,000
DATLY 7,500
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA

Job: 0006

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 1000 07-11-
Accum Total: 20000
Shipping History: Location:
8876-126
8876-126
8876-125
8876-124
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 20,000
DAILY 22,000
DAILY 23,000
DAILY 24,000
DAILY 25,000
DAILY 26,000
DAILY 27,000
DAILY 28,000
DAILY 29,000
DAILY 30,000

Production Parts

S/O: 8876

2025 ASN ID: 48044
HVCC 176B
48094 07/11/25 1,000
48094 07/11/25 1,000
48044 07/02/25 1,000
48022 06/27/25 1,000
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
2,000 2,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE

07-18-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-08-2025
08-15-2025
08-22-2025
08-29-2025
09-05-2025
09-26-2025

QTY CHG

+ 1,500

+ 1,500

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

FC2HOF2S2K01

Job: 0292

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 3600
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

07-11-

86400

Location:

9410-081
9410-081
9410-080
9410-080

TOT ORD

103,400
106,400
108,400
111,400
114,400

S/O:

Production Parts

9410

2025 ASN ID: 48044

HVCC 176B

48094 07/11/25 2,000
48094 07/11/25 400
48044 07/02/25 3,000
48044 07/02/25 600

RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
3,000 3,000
4,000 4,000
3,000 3,000
3,000 3,000
4,000 4,000
3,000 3,000
2,000 2,000
3,000 3,000
3,000 3,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

DS1H1F2S1Z01

Job: 0325

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 10000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

5100001869

S/O:

Production Parts

9437

07-11-2025 ASN ID: 48047

110000

Location: HVCC 176B

9437-042 48094 07/11/25 4,000
9437-041 48047 07/02/25 10,000
9437-040 47988 06/20/25 1,000
9437-039 47953 06/13/25 9,000
TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
125,000 15,000 15,000
130,000 5,000 5,000
133,000 3,000 3,000
139,000 6,000 6,000
141,000 2,000 2,000
144,000 3,000 3,000
147,000 3,000 3,000
151,000 4,000 4,000
161,000 10,000 10,000
164,000 3,000 3,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE

07-18-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-08-2025
08-15-2025
08-22-2025
08-29-2025
09-05-2025
09-12-2025

REQD DATE

07-12-2025
07-18-2025
07-25-2025
08-01-2025
08-08-2025
08-15-2025
08-22-2025
08-29-2025
09-05-2025
09-12-2025

QTY CHG

1,000

+ 1,000

1,000

+ 1,000

QTY CHG

- 26,000
+ 14,000

+ 4+ o+ +

-+

5,000
3,000
6,000
2,000
2,000

1,000
3,000

PREV QTY

4,000
3,000

3,000
2,000

PREV QTY

26,000
1,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

07/08/25



